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Numer produktu: Z27.284.7027.0
Listwa mostkujgca IVB WTP 1,5- 2

Numer produktu
EAN

Jednosta zamowienia

Dane techniczne

Ogodlne

Kolor

moduty dystansowe

Liczba zmostkowanych zaciskéw
Sposéb montazu

Izolowane

Wykonanie
Akcesoria

Sposéb montazu

Izolowane

Kolor

Liczba zmostkowanych zaciskéw

moduty dystansowe
Klasyfikacje

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

Zgodnos¢ produktow

Z77.284.7027.0
4049088388651
10

Zotte

3,5 mm
2
Wtykowe
Tak
Mostek

Wtykowe
Tak
Zotte

2

3,5 mm

27141140

EC000489
EC000489
EC000489
EC000489
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